Transfer From / To Queen Alia International Airport :

Price in USD (One-way)

Petra

Dead Sea

Wadi Rum

Madaba

Agaba

Ma’ln Hot Springs
King Hussein Bridge
Amman

Sheikh Hussein Crossing Border

$120
$65
$143
$35
$143
$70
$65
$35

$80

Cargo Capacity: 2 Large, 3 Medium or 4 Small luggage.

Transfer From <->To / Transfer To <-> From :

*Price per Car (1-4 people)

Price in USD (One-way)

Amman <-> Dead Sea
Amman <-> Petra
Amman <-> Wadi Rum
Amman <-> Agaba

Amman <-> King Hussein Bridge

Aqgaba <-> Dead Sea

Aqgaba <-> Petra

Agaba <-> Wadi Rum

Aqgaba - Wadi Araba Border Crossing <-> Agaba
Aqgaba - Wadi Araba Border Crossing <-> Tala Bay
Agaba - King Hussein International Airport <-> Agaba

Aqgaba - King Hussein International Airport <-> Tala Bay

Petra <-> Dead Sea
Petra <-> Wadi Rum

Dead Sea <-> Wadi Rum

$50

$115
$143
$143

$50

$140
$75
$45
$20
$35
$20

$35

$115
$75

$143

*Cargo Capacity: 2 Large, 3 Medium or 4 Small luggage.

*Price per Car (1-4 people)

*To get a price list for larger tourist groups contact our support team.



